



# LAMDA Flisvos Marina S.A.

## PRICE LIST

A. ANNUAL MOORING FEES

Annual Fee results from multiplying the yacht's area (Length Over All \*Beam) with the rates from table below:

LOA (m)	Rate (€/m²)
up to 15	221,63
16	212,68
17	205,72
18	200,34
19	196,24
20	193,14
21	190,75
22	189,06
23	188,36
24	186,74
25	186,62
26	186,74
27	187,11
28	187,62
29	188,27
30	189,10

Rate (€/m²)
189,99
191,00
192,07
201,41
200,14
197,60
195,18
192,87
190,60
188,36
186,28
184,20
182,20
180,25
185,43

€1,50/m<sup>2</sup>/month

upon request

€220/month

complimentary

Special Terms

- Yachts having Length over all (LOA) less than 15m are charged for LOA 15m (min. charge).
- Yachts having Beam less than 4m are charged for Beam 4m (min. charge).
- For yachts of a LOA of more than 15m and a ratio of LOA/Bm<4, the LOA is considered to be equal to 4\*Beam.
- For yachts of a LOA of more than 15m and a ratio of LOA/Bm>6, the Bm is considered to be equal to LOA/6.
- Vessels berthing alongside are charged at +100% normal (berthing by stern) rates.
- Marina berthing charges are on <u>calendar</u> basis.

## **B.** CATAMARANS & MULTI-HULLED YACHTS

Special rates apply.

#### **C.** TRANSIT YACHTS

For the first 90 days, a daily rate is charged. The daily rate is equal to 2,2/365 of the annual rate.

#### **D. MARINA SERVICE RATES**

•	Water supply:	€6,00/m³
•	Power supply:	€0,37/KWh
-	Fired we with he also as a subschole he large	

• Fixed monthly charges as per table below:

Amps	32	63	100	125	250	320	400	630
Monthly Cost	€3	0	€45				€55	
Connection/Discon. (per arrival)	€10					€	30	

\*(additional charge may apply for power plug adaptor to yacht)

• Other fixed services 24/7 (premises' security, assistance by boat, waste management, tech support, private parking at berth):

- Phone / High- speed Internet:
- Wi-Fi up to 35Mbps:

### **E.** STORAGE RENTAL

• Independent, secure storage with 24/7 access

Prices do not include V.A.T.

Valid from 06/02/2023